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
snd beat transportation; ha an rural d-- n4

tage. and In thickly settled com anunity. Those p
on. Swan A Thompson. 3d and Main (U., Van .

coiiver. Wash.
FOR RENT 10 acre of good gardaa land, ,

To Buy Your Home. Main 106S

I have taken charge of ttf real estate de-

partment of J. Bruce Goddaft'a office at 502
Couch blda. end will be Rd to serve you.
Houses, suburban omes and farms
bought, sold and exchanged.,
G. T. A LSII Ft Pt'OX EM A IX 4 557;

(2450 BUNGAt-OV- . MEDMOXT DIS-
TRICT (450

4 rm. attractive buigai,w, cement basement,
bath, tjiilet. tle-.- , eas. in paved street, liens all
paid: (30 will hauija; Uoselann ave. near
I uion. See

FRANK L M GUIttJ. ABINGTON BLDG..
To Buy Your jjome. Main 1008.

NEWLY PAINED AND TINTED

SMALL FARM--r t sj to the carline with 5c fare, only 5 blocks fromly tinted. fur-- , rit ,nd off trom , hard surSEVEN rooms, modem, a; new
face rtr-e- t. M. J. CI.OIIESSY. 415 ABING
TON BLDG.

nace. fireplace, lot 100x100, corner, garage.
3 bloeks to car. A snap at (2500. Terms to
suit. Owner. Tabor 517.

ROSE CITY PARK. 5 room bungalow. Will
take automobile or bght truck as part pay-

ment. 874 E. 80th st N. Write Box 411
Gladstone
WILL sell my neat 2 room house with gas and

gas lights, 4 2x135 foot lot. blocks from Fir-lan- d

station, cement walk, $550, terms. R. J.
Stetfy, 5418 94 th.

(675 ROSE CITY PARK DISTRICT
Cozy 2 room plastered house, lumber fcr

building on 2, more rooms. Good full lot with
cement sidewalk. Some cash, balance like rent.
Interest 6 per cent. Tabor 6559.
3 ROOM house and 2 lots. 50x200. all assess-

ments paid, lights, water, gas, toilet, close to
2 carlines; will sacrifice for $1250, small pay-
ment down, balance monthly. 2080 E. Stark
st M-- car to Stark st. and 2 blocks east.
$10o cash or Liberty bonds will buy my 5

room house. I am called east. Just built, never
been occupied. At 1658 E. 8th N., near Buffalo,
in Woodlawn district. Balance (20 per month.
Call Main 1442.
AT Portsmouth. 20 lots corner. 3 room house

furnished, also small of 'ice bldg., furnished.
Paved street. A big bargain at $2100. Cash,

25 acres, 1 V mile from valley town, all
bottom land and all in cultivation, "fin soil,
new buUdUngs; price (2800. Take (1150 rash,
balance mortgage. Lueddemenn Co., 918 Cham-
ber of Commerce.

FOR SALE On Oregon City road, between

COE A. McKENNA A CO., Main 4 522,
82 4 th st . Board of Trade.

ONLY $1200 for a good 3 room house with
full lot on the west side, in c fine location,

t There is a full brick basement, electric light,
gas. city water and close to a city school, $200
cah is all you need M. J. CLOHESSY. 415
Abington bldg.

$2250 IRVINGTON FK. BUNGALOW $2250

Oak Grove and Rupert stations. 2 arre. 1
1FOR SALE LOTS acre cleared, good log bungalow, gas in house. 52S ACRES of good wheat land surrounded by

also wired for electricity. Good well, fruit and ht of wheat farms, good Ietie. water, no
berries on place. Pric (2300. Terms. (300 buildings, in Gilliam county. This is the

balance monthly. Address Box 142, Oak barzain st (15 per ten today. Full de
iniil nn the ear SKI, w 7 naaiva.Vacant 4ove right in bet. lh aourApply room 203 Henry bid.

BUSINESS corner, modern bungalow, 5 room,
full size gas and electricity; comer

lot, fruit trees; lot 100x100; price $2400-Cal- l
4827 4 5th ave. S. E

5 rm. modem bungalow, tun lot, white enamel of 1 and 4 p. m.Grove. Or tails at Mcc iur ax Bcnroauco co.. a mo xtau- -Dutch kitchen, paneled dining room, builtin
buffet, close to car: easy terms. See way Exchange bldg.

MR HOUSEKEEPER, HERE
i your opportunity. We will sell you a splen-

did building lot together with the lumber for
your house, both on easy paymenta. You can
build during your spare time, either a temporary
home of one or two rooms, or a permanent
home, just as you choose. Stop paying rent.
Come in and get our plan.

COE A. McKENNA A CO . Main 4522.
82 4th t.. Board of Trade bldg.

TWO to 1 5 acre, house. brn Close in. nr
tie carline. Cheap rent. Apply cor. 8th. and
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